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South Carolina TLegislature

February 10, 2026, 03:14:09 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S*1461 (Rat #0732, Act #0784 of 1988) General Bill, By T.H. Pope

A Bill to amend Act 119 of 1963, as amended, relating to the Newberry County Water and Sewer Authority, so as to provide
for the members of the Authority, one from each county council district, to be appointed by the Governor upon the
recommendation of a majority of the Newberry County Council members instead of the legislative delegation; to limit the
consecutive terms to two; and to provide for the expiration of the terms of the present members and for the initial terms of the
members provided for in this Act.-amended title

04/26/88
04/27/88
04/27/88
04/28/88
04/28/88
04/28/88
05/26/88
05/26/88
05/26/88
05/27/88
06/02/88
06/06/88
06/20/88
06/21/88
06/21/88
06/21/88
08/01/88

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House

Senate
House

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-10

Read second time SJ-84

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-84
Read third time and sent to House SJ-34

Introduced and read first time HJ-3405

Referred to delegation from Newberry HJ-3406

Delegation report: Favorable Newberry HJ-4109

Read second time HJ-4109

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-4110
Read third time and enrolled HJ-4256

Ratified R 732

Vetoed by Governor

Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-046 Nays-000 SJ-81
Veto overridden Yeas-036 Nays-000 HJ-4920

Effective date 06/21/88

Act No. 784
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