

## Session 107 - (1987-1988)

### S\*1461 (Rat #0732, Act #0784 of 1988) General Bill, By T.H. Pope

A Bill to amend Act 119 of 1963, as amended, relating to the Newberry County Water and Sewer Authority, so as to provide for the members of the Authority, one from each county council district, to be appointed by the Governor upon the recommendation of a majority of the Newberry County Council members instead of the legislative delegation; to limit the consecutive terms to two; and to provide for the expiration of the terms of the present members and for the initial terms of the members provided for in this Act.-amended title

04/26/88	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-10
04/27/88	Senate	Read second time SJ-84
04/27/88	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-84
04/28/88	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-34
04/28/88	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-3405
04/28/88	House	Referred to delegation from Newberry HJ-3406
05/26/88	House	Delegation report: Favorable Newberry HJ-4109
05/26/88	House	Read second time HJ-4109
05/26/88	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-4110
05/27/88	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-4256
06/02/88		Ratified R 732
06/06/88		Vetoed by Governor
06/20/88	Senate	Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-046 Nays-000 SJ-81
06/21/88	House	Veto overridden Yeas-036 Nays-000 HJ-4920
06/21/88		Effective date 06/21/88
06/21/88		Act No. 784
08/01/88		Copies available